Access Point

Uriin

TENDA 01 2PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

TP-LINK EAP115 1PORT POE 300Mbps TAVAN TIPI
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK CPE210 1PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP115 1PORT POE 300Mbps DUVAR TIPI
. ACCESS POINT

HIKVISION 3WFOFA-2N/0 DIS$ ORTAM (1KM-
2.4Ghz/300 Mbps)) ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK CPE220 2PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP110 1PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK CPE510 2PORT 300Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

UBIQUITI LITEBEAM 5AC LONG RANGE ACCESS
POINT (LBE-5AC-LR)

UBIQUITI 5GHZ OUTDOOR LONG RANGE (LTU-LR)

UBIQUITI UNIFI NANOHD 4x4 MIMO WI-FI ACCESS
() POINT (UAP-NANOHD)

) UBIQUITI UBNT UNIFI AC LITE (UAP-AC LITE-5)
ADAPTORSUZ 5'LI PAKET

Marka

Tenda

Omada

TpLink

Omada

Hikvision

TpLink

Omada

TpLink

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

24,70

29,25

31,72

32,37

40,62

44,85

38,35

51,87

137,

179,

245,

474,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

67

usb

40
usb

70
usb

50
usb



